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California Public Employees' Retirement System

Reported Member Summary Report

T T

4995737315
1812695582
2666897281
1994284908
2052679842
1510058074
2559631454
2214484193
6469086798
3048877274
6272522754
2363798193
5583273296
2694115321
4573075383
2675260808
6990963838
4714519913
7183242261
2321003175
5014469708
2975966668
4336522770
4569207341
3213144594
1998126552
7573124223
9481880447
2709024105
5337845236
5853826515
2874473119
1596371252
7105443195
2724812008
1127338608
1711395291
5207107322
2229575606
3112034718
7201290625
2470697628
6609094391
724

3915531881
1673437013
2017192190
5833122868
8959869435
5847201854
2449099798
1250577827
7074434951
5377973501
3540270574
3352262946
1731714992
3959955264
7390153084
4525688905
1684964845
2239555227
3503899790
5602396074
5011305835
3858044428
3609188863
7980026189
5420513689
4176179955
6989736834
5225025804
3889598967

304120107
5953582001
7596492242
4102080237
7534885498
7180352853
8067037221
8222093847
1588189846
5124880460
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XXX-XX-4960
XXX-XX-9426
XXXXX-3210
XXX-XX-0680
XXX-XX-6818
XXK-XX-3491
XXX-XX-4998
XXXX-5412
XXX-XX-8908
XXX-XX-0369
XXKXX-4774
XXKXX-1357
XXX-XX-2054
XXXXX-3176
XXKXX-7709
XXX-XX-3839
XXX-XX-3968
XXX
XXX-XX-2682
XXXXXST73
XXXXX-6022
XXK-XX-8659
XXX-XX-2360
XXXXX-0900
XXK-XX-0322
XXKXX-4594
XXKXX-6251
XXXXX-1577
XXX-XX-2420
XXXXX-9572
XXKXX-8371
XXX-XX-9375
XXKXXT177
XXX-XX-9940
XXX-XX-9358
XXKXX-2474
XXXXX-0439
XXKXX-6202
XXX-XX-4467
XXKXX-1574
XXKXX-9364
XXXXX-2276
XXXXX-1920
XXXXX-9174
XXX-XX-8196
XXK-XX-5861
XXX-XX-8082
XXK-XX-4874
XXXXX-5156
XXX-XX-3575
XXKXX-6794
XXXXX-1056
XXK-XX-8512
XXKXX-6641
XXXXX-0135
XXKXX-4131
XXKXX-1186
XXKXX-5297
XXX-XX-8451
XXXXX-2706
XXKXX-8104
XXX-XX-8800
XXX-XX-9908
XXX-XX-8458
XXX-XX-8508
XXKXX-1971
XXKXX-0597
XXK-XX-6461
XXX-XX-3840
XXK-XX-4805
XXX-XX-9788
XXXXX-7024
XXXXX-3778
XXX-XX-2698
XXKXXT172
XXX-XX-6906
XXK-XX-5686
XXXXX-4718
XXX-XX-7486
XXX-XX-3823
XXXXX-2176
XXK-XX-4871
XXX-XX-8750

A COWELL HODI
A COWELL HSIEN-CHU MINHTHU
AASLETTEN AUXIE KEIARA

ABANTO ENCANACION
ABDELSAYED PAHL

ABDULKARIM EILA

ABOOLIAN BONDY M SHAWN
ABRAO KEISHIRA CIRK

ABRERA CHRISLINA

ADAM CAMERANA CAMPAS FLO RHEA
ADAMS-THRASHER BEYMAR ARIZA
ADAMS-THRASHER PIONES| SHERNEA.
ADDISON-TERRY EVELMA CYNTHIA LAULAUGA
ADDISON-TERRY HSIEN-CHU JUVELINDA
ADDISON-TERRY BONDY MONIREH
ADDISON-TERRY SORENSEN

AGELLA DISHELLAI RUBERTA
AGWAZE EVELMA HOW NE AU
AGWAZE ISLAS

AKKAD MYCHELE SORENSEN
AL-ABBASI EVELMA VICKY JANE
ALBERIGI SR BONDY LAVERNA
ALBIZO BEYMAR HASSANPOUR
ALBONE DAOVONG TYARA
ALCORNHARDY MALLAVII JUVELINDA
ALEMOH AUXIE GEORGIA ROSE

ALF JR TINOCO VIRLA

ALBAYAN OCCAR

ALIGNAY BONDY M SHAWN
ALLOPENNA MELDRAIN
ALONSO-LYRINTZIS CARRIEANNA ADELMA
ALTI TOGAFITI

ALTICK NIRMLA ACEILYA

ALVAREZ DE DOMINGUEZ CARANZA ELEMER
ALVEREZ BEYMAR LAIYU

ALVEREZ WAVNETTA

AMEDEE ELMINDA

AMEDEE EVELMA HALEX

AMEDEE RICKLES LESAIAH

AMEDEE DISHELLAI THUYTRANG
AMMAR BONDY SHERNEA

AMSO MESQUITE

ANDICO DISHELLAI KENDAN
ANDRES-JOSE KEISHIRA CLODUALDA
ANDRETTA KEISHIRA ZLOMARA
ANDRIASCHKO CHARMENE NOGOWSKI
ANICO YUEH-HSIA LEILANIE

APSEY BRYMA

ARBAYO ALLENDIS MING-XUN
ARCHER SIMS DISHELLAI BARDA
ARELLANO JARA BONDY ALLAMAN
ARNOUT MALEYCA CHALAINA
ASHMEAD BOURGUE RUBENZER
ASINC-SIU ELDIZA

ASRAF ORILLE

ATHMAN EUNIE ARIZA

ATWELL HOPPIN JAMES-LEROY
AUIRRE LASHUNETTE

AURECCHIONE THUYTRANG UNADEL
AVA RONALD QUENTIN ALYDA
AVEAU DISHELLAI HALEX

AYNES ETHYLE

AYYOB RONALD QUENTIN MEISHAN
AZPIROZ BONDY ERNEST JOHN
AZPIROZ MALLAVII IVYL

AZZOLINA YUEH-HSIA TALOMUA
BABIN WEIL KEISHIRA THORVALDUR
BAKER SMIDDY DISHELLAI CATRIN
BAKER TORRES KEISHIRA AUDUBON
BAKER-MORENO ELEMER

BALDERS YUEH-HSIA ENCANACION
BALDERS YUEH-HSIA HOLLY NEWCOMB
BALESTERI LAYQUICE

BALSHONE PETER THUAN
BALSHONE DISHELLAI ZEINAH
BANDETTNI DISHELLAI HALEX
BANJARIAN TINOCO ANTONAE"
BARANSKAYA BERGMEIER
BARBACOVI SINON KIPPIN
BARBACOVI SHELLINONET
BARBACOVI EVELMA THUYTRANG
BARBAREE NIEVITAS

BARCELLANO EUNIE JAMES-LEROY
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ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
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ABC Company
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ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company

ABC Company
ABC Company
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ABC Company
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ABC Company
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ABC Company

| Membercategory | Reportable Eamings | Special.Compensation | _Rate Pian identifier | Taxed Member Pald Contributions | Tax Deferred Member Pald Cortributions | Tax Deferred Employer Paid Member Contributions | _Survivor Contribution | Addrtional Contribution | Service Credt Purchase Taxed | Service Gredit Purchase Tax Deferred | Overpayment Deduction

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Safety - County Peace Officer
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

$61,424.00
$89,833.37
$51.426.41
$90,541.20
527,166.80
$90,851.89
$102,020.00
$50,261.01
$47,477.85
$69,044.81
$46,249.70
$128,110.40
$52,070.43
53873240
$48,502.05
$6.479.76
$69,128.78
$61,390.04
54051694
$80,632.00
$50,512.00
$46,338.45
$63,464.00
570,680.02
59285248
$88,286.40
$35,109.75
$55,428.06
$61,424.02
$91,128.00
$58,882.36
$65.680.85
52875137
59657361
$58,696.50
$53,899.60
513416320
$76,382.46
$55.237.94
$121,878.40
$72.967.22
$52.983.22
$93,206.40
$965.14
$51,164.86
$47,938.40
$22,839.28
518,031.62
$56.975.23
593,08482
$104,964.81
55110963
$51,12324
$61,424.03
56751362
54470624
$66,545.92
$70,680.01
$95,693.92
$1,08339
52076578
$47,303.28
541,308.80
558.785.60
$96.439.45
592,68851
$93,836.00
570,680.05
$52.983.23
$10,44124
59977214
$83,387.70
540,181.82
57491681
$51.779.21
$101,467.21
$84,503.20
54110229
$67.91251
54552163
$30,489.60
$66,075.76
$76,382.42

5120397
50.00
$15.00
$13.97961
53242
5314491
5199954
$985.09
5000
5135329
5394516
$11,076.63
$1,02056
52,637.40
$950.66
$127.00
538032
$9.498.43
$794.15
5000
5450775
590827
5301016
$5,079.60
$13.24664
5173043
52,0942
$5.390.04
$1.203.97
$1,786.07
52,087.38
5281670
$64369
$3.42233
5138366
5280562
5254933
$1.497.12
$4,692.70
51059054
$1.430.12
$1,03850
5182687
50.00
$1,00283
5000
173237
$1.472.40
5000
5182274
52,057.33
$1,001.70
$1,001.99
$2739.43
5130679
$7,166.37
5886756
54,9857
$7.580.83
50.00
5000
$1,500.00
$3.148.11
$1,169.77
$925.84
833831
5136565
54.98857
$1,03850
5182036
$6917.18
5000
5179377
5146839
$1,055.48
5198884
5165634
52.279.96
5484968
$1,104.48
5000
5131852
$1,497.12

202
30292
26107
4739
202
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
4739
202
30293
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
26107
202
30292
30292
30292
a739
30292
30293
30293
202
30292
26107

30292
30292
30292
202
30292
30292
30292
4739
30292
30292
30292
30292
202
26107
202
30292
26107
30292
30292
30292
30292
202
30292
30293
30292
30292
4739

26107
26107
30292
30292
30293
4739
30293
30292

26107
10043
26107
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
30292
26107
26107
30292
30292

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

$3.806.27
$7.186.74
5321098
$1036739
$1,683.48
$5.712.85
$6.161.95
$3.11466
$3.798.28
5427857
53,0506
$8,165.18
$3.22676
5250256
$3.005.58
540154
$5.180.38
5430841
52510.70
$5.039.50
$3.259.25
5287154
$4,040.14
5460448
$10524.00
5533249
5241547
$3.678.94
$3.806.27
$5,647.07
$3.805.74
5416315
5178655
5592357
5365152
$3.44634
$8,103.45
$4.733.26
$3.642.46
$7.771.15
5452159
$3.283.22
$5.775.85
$0.00
$3.17057
52.992.47
5149335
51.185.40
$3556.29
$5.768.20
$6.339.94
$3.067.11
53.168.02
$3.899.72
5418235
$3.137.86
54583.43
5459886
$1024382
$0.00
5129558
$3.046.30
5270195
$3.643.93
$5:889.79
$1002088
$10,088.61
5459886
$3.283.22
576512
$1058247
$5.211.74
5255113
$4,642.41
s
$6.12865
$5.236.52
5263654
5442222
5291413
$1.905.60
$4,096.00
5473326

page 1

$1,203.97
50.00
a1
50.00
53242
$1.806.91
$2159.42
$985.09
50.00
$135328
596493
$4.361.63
$1.02056
$393.40
595066
$127.00
538032
$1.36270
579415
50.00
$1.142.42
$908.27
$1277.83
$1.456.35
50.00
$1.868.84
$137.10
$578.29
$1.20397
$1786.07
5490
$131670
$565.06
$2,076.12
$1.15491
$1,090.07
$2.833.47
$1497.12
$1.15205
$4,151.10
$1430.12
$1.03850
$1,826.87
50.00
$1.00283
5368
547234
537490
5466
$1.82453
222191
$1,001.70
$1,001.99
$1.233.43
$1323.26
549324
$1,449.68
$145457
50.00
50.00
5230
$3.90
385461
$1.15252
592584
50.00
50.00
$145457
$1,03850
$1.25
50.00
50.00
$806.92
$1.46839
$101573
$2,147.93
$1656.34
$833.96
$1398.70
50.00
50.00
$1.295.57
$1,497.12

52325
52200
$2325
52325
$13.02
52325
52325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
51674

5186
52325
52325
51953
52046
52325
52325
$2139
52325
52325
$2325

57.44
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52325
$2232
52325

50.00
52325
52325

$7.44
51860
$2325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325
52325

50.00
51860
$2325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
$61.05
52325
52325
$13.95
52325
52232
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52325
$2325
52325
52030
51116
52325
52325

5PS2009
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